Time

12:30

12:45

1:30

3:00

3:20

3:25

3:30

AGENDA

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

PUBLIC MEETING TO DISCUSS

STATUS OF THE INTEGRATED ACTION PLAN AND

LONGER-TERM MODERNIZATION ACTIVITIES (MP #4B)

July 25, 2018
(Category 2 Meeting)

Topic
Introduction, Administration, and Opening Remarks
Overview of the Status of the Integrated Action Plan (IAP)
and NRC Staff Considerations for the IAP Section on
Modernization Plan MP#4B

Input from NEI and Other Stakeholders Regarding Needs
and Priorities for Longer-Term Modernization Activities

Public Stakeholder Participation
Action Item Summary, and Next Actions
Closing Statements

Adjourn

Presenters

All

NRC Staff

NEI &
Stakeholders

Public
NRC Staff

All



