AGENDA U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION PUBLIC MEETING TO DISCUSS STATUS OF THE INTEGRATED ACTION PLAN AND LONGER-TERM MODERNIZATION ACTIVITIES (MP #4B)

July 25, 2018 (Category 2 Meeting)

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Presenters</u>
12:30	Introduction, Administration, and Opening Remarks	All
12:45	Overview of the Status of the Integrated Action Plan (IAP) and NRC Staff Considerations for the IAP Section on Modernization Plan MP#4B	NRC Staff
1:30	Input from NEI and Other Stakeholders Regarding Needs and Priorities for Longer-Term Modernization Activities	NEI & Stakeholders
3:00	Public Stakeholder Participation	Public
3:20	Action Item Summary, and Next Actions	NRC Staff
3:25	Closing Statements	All
3:30	Adjourn	